
 Entertainment Websites Updated Jun 15, 2023 

 

 

Bowling 

- Nellie Fox Bowl (Chambersburg) - https://www.nelliefoxbowl.net 

- Sunshine Lanes (Waynesboro) - https://sunshinelanespa.com 

- Rockwell Lanes (Gettysburg) - https://www.rockwelllanes.com 

Family Amusements 

- Hersheypark (Hershey) - https://www.hersheypark.com 

- Cluggys Family Amusement Center (Chambersburg) - https://www.cluggys.com 

- Fun Castle Fun Center (Greencastle) - https://funcastleusa.com 

- Blast Sports Complex (West Chambersburg) - https://blast-sports.com 

Movie Theaters 

- Warehouse Cinemas (Hagerstown, MD) - https://warehousecinemas.com/home 

- Waynesboro Theatre (Waynesboro) - https://waynesborotheatre.org 

- Capitol Theatre (Chambersburg) - https://www.thecapitoltheatre.org 

- Majestic Theater (Gettysburg) - https://www.gettysburgmajestic.org 

- Cumberland Valley Drive-In Theatre (Newville) - https://www.81fun.com 

- Regal Valley Mall (Hagerstown, MD) - https://www.regmovies.com 

Music Venues 

- Luhrs Center (Shippensburg) - https://luhrscenter.com 

- Capitol Theatre (Chambersburg) - https://www.thecapitoltheatre.org 

- Majestic Theater (Gettysburg) - https://www.gettysburgmajestic.org 

- The Maryland Theatre (Hagerstown, MD) - https://www.mdtheatre.org 

- Bethesda Blues and Jazz Club (Bethesda, MD) - https://www.bethesdabluesjazz.com 

- Hersheypark Stadium (Hershey) - https://www.hersheyentertainment.com/hersheypark-stadium 

Performing Arts 

- Totem Pole Playhouse (Fayetteville) - https://www.totempoleplayhouse.org 

- Gettysburg Community Theatre (Gettysburg)- https://gettysburgcommunitytheatre.org 

Sports Venues 

- Harrisburg Senators baseball (Harrisburg) - https://www.milb.com/harrisburg 

- Frederick Keys baseball (Frederick, MD) - https://www.mlbdraftleague.com/frederick 

- Hershey Bears hockey (Hershey) - https://www.hersheybears.com 
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